
HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation
One off repair to Optos California RG 

Equipment

OPTOS PUBLIC LIMITED 

COMPANY

2885794 7469.00 03/06/2020 08/06/2020 08/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Cotton Tape [2864750] SPENTEX B.C.A. LIMITED 2864750 13911.12 11/06/2020 11/06/2020 10/06/2023

Business Services Organisation
Individually Wrapped Nail Brushes 

[2809006]

BUNZL RETAIL & 

HEALTHCARE SUPPLIES 

LTD

2809006 4290.00 17/06/2020 19/06/2020 18/06/2025

Business Services Organisation
BHSCT Maintenance of Workshop 

Equipment [2791240]

T.I. MACHINERY SALES 

LIMITED

2791240 45813 19/06/2020 19/06/2020 18/06/2021

Business Services Organisation Veeam Licence Support [2874419] CDW LTD 2874419 371280.00 19/06/2020 01/07/2020 30/06/2021

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Workshop 

Equipment for the Southern Health 

and Social Care Trust

T.I. MACHINERY SALES 

LIMITED

2884697 16512.00 19/06/2020 22/06/2020 21/06/2023

Business Services Organisation
Business Leased Vehicle Scheme 

[2916506] Mini Competition on CfT 

1658796

Arnold Clark Finance Ltd. 2916506 19658.52 23/06/2020 23/06/2020 23/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Business Leased Vehicle Scheme 

[2916506] Mini Competition on CfT 

1658796

DONNELLY FINANCE & 

LEASING LTD

2916506 29862.81 23/06/2020 23/06/2020 23/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Business Leased Vehicle Scheme 

[2916506] Mini Competition on CfT 

1658796

AGNEW CORPORATE 

LTD

2916506 110481.00 23/06/2020 23/06/2020 23/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Dental Surgery Equipment [2877698] DENTAQUIP LTD 2877698 1650.00 24/06/2020 24/06/2020 24/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Dental Surgery Equipment [2877698] DENTAQUIP LTD 2877698 32995.00 24/06/2020 24/06/2020 24/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Dental Surgery Equipment [2877698] BF MULHOLLAND LTD 2877698 40600.00 24/06/2020 24/06/2020 24/06/2020

Business Services Organisation
Dental Surgery Equipment [2877698] DENTAQUIP LTD 2877698 7200.00 24/06/2020 24/06/2020 24/06/2020

Business Services Organisation

BHSCT - Maintenance of Cyclotron 

Production Hot Cell

APPLIED ENGINEERING 

SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

UNIT 7B ICKNIELD WAY 

IND EST TRING HP234JX

2510091 38940.06 26/06/2020 01/07/2020 30/06/2023

Business Services Organisation
Disposable Cardboard Waste Boxes 

(for broken glass, crockery and 

aerosols [2371338]

BUNZL RETAIL & 

HEALTHCARE SUPPLIES 

LTD

2371338 165360.00 29/06/2020 01/09/2020 31/08/2023

Business Services Organisation
BHSCT - Maintenance of Dental 

Equipment [2883694]

HENRY SCHEIN UK 

HOLDINGS LIMITED

2883694 38200.00 30/06/2020 01/07/2020 30/06/2021

Business Services Organisation
BHSCT - Maintenance of Dental 

Equipment [2883694]

DENTAQUIP LTD 2883694 10902.5 30/06/2020 01/07/2020 30/06/2021
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